Platzierungen in der Badischen Bestenliste Top30

Anzahl

15x

10x

10x

9x

7X

7X

6x

5x

4x

3x

2X

1x

Name

Tobias Zehnle

Jule Issenmann

Noah Nerz

Thorsten Zimmermann

Tobias Schmid

Marlene Wolfle

Hannah Volk

Madita Arnold
Marc Prell

Sophia Wylie
Stefan Hattich

WU14 Mannschaft

Marlon Boschert
Reinhard Bauer

Hannah Runge
Lilia Zimmermann
Yanneck Totzke
Rebecca Singler
Julia Hattich

Leni Ohnemus
Armin Beil

MU14 Mannschaft

Emil Fauz

Elias Fischer

Lena Kriger

Emily Kimmig
WU12 Mannschaft

Beste Platzierung Disziplin

1.Platz

1.Platz
1.Platz
2.Platz

2.Platz

1.Platz
1.Platz
3.Platz

1.Platz
1.Platz
1.Platz

11.Platz
1.Platz
1.Platz
1.Platz

6.Platz
1.Platz

3.Platz

7.Platz
2.Platz

1.Platz
22.Platz
7.Platz
13.Platz
3.Platz
20.Platz
22.Platz
6.Platz

19.Platz
1.Platz

10.Platz
20.Platz
18.Platz

1000m

Diskuswerfen
Block Wurf
Diskuswerfen

Zehkampf

Diskuswerfen
Kugelstossen
Speerwerfen

Kugelstossen
Diskuswerfen
Speerwerfen

Hochsprung

Hammerwerfen
Gewichtwerfen
Wurffliinfkampf

Weitsprung
Dreisprung

Blockmannschaft

Block Wurf
Kugelstossen

Diskuswerfen
Speerwerfen
400m

200m
Hochsprung
Speerwerfen
Diskuswerfen
3x800m

800m
Speerwerfen
Dreisprung
Kugelstossen
3x800m

Leistung
3:00,28min

30,24m
2348Punkte
32,56m

3707Punkte

42,45m
12,40m
29,92m

9,88m
27,91m
27,26m

1,44m
35,40m
11,26m
2322Punkte

3,94m
9,81m

10053Punkte

1776Punkte
10,12m

39,29m
15,62m
52,34sek.
26,36sek.
1,41m
25,25m
30,41m
8:41,41min

2:40,54min
69,91m
9,24m
10,11m
10:55,44min



