

Platzierungen in der Badischen Bestenliste Top30

Anzahl	Name	Beste Platzierung	Disziplin	Leistung
15x	Tobias Zehnle	1.Platz	1000m	3:00,28min
10x	Jule Issenmann	1.Platz	Diskuswerfen	30,24m
		1.Platz	Block Wurf	2348Punkte
10x	Noah Nerz	2.Platz	Diskuswerfen	32,56m
9x	Thorsten Zimmermann	2.Platz	Zehkampf	3707Punkte
7x	Tobias Schmid	1.Platz	Diskuswerfen	42,45m
		1.Platz	Kugelstossen	12,40m
7x	Marlene Wölflé	3.Platz	Speerwerfen	29,92m
6x	Hannah Volk	1.Platz	Kugelstossen	9,88m
		1.Platz	Diskuswerfen	27,91m
		1.Platz	Speerwerfen	27,26m
	Madita Arnold	11.Platz	Hochsprung	1,44m
	Marc Prell	1.Platz	Hammerwerfen	35,40m
		1.Platz	Gewichtwerfen	11,26m
		1.Platz	Wurffünfkampf	2322Punkte
5x	Sophia Wylie	6.Platz	Weitsprung	3,94m
	Stefan Hättich	1.Platz	Dreisprung	9,81m
4x	WU14 Mannschaft	3.Platz	Blockmannschaft	10053Punkte
3x	Marlon Boschert	7.Platz	Block Wurf	1776Punkte
	Reinhard Bauer	2.Platz	Kugelstossen	10,12m
2x	Hannah Runge	1.Platz	Diskuswerfen	39,29m
	Lilia Zimmermann	22.Platz	Speerwerfen	15,62m
	Yanneck Totzke	7.Platz	400m	52,34sek.
	Rebecca Singler	13.Platz	200m	26,36sek.
	Julia Hättich	3.Platz	Hochsprung	1,41m
	Leni Ohnemus	20.Platz	Speerwerfen	25,25m
	Armin Beil	22.Platz	Diskuswerfen	30,41m
	MU14 Mannschaft	6.Platz	3x800m	8:41,41min
1x	Emil Fauz	19.Platz	800m	2:40,54min
	Elias Fischer	1.Platz	Speerwerfen	69,91m
	Lena Krüger	10.Platz	Dreisprung	9,24m
	Emily Kimmig	20.Platz	Kugelstossen	10,11m
	WU12 Mannschaft	18.Platz	3x800m	10:55,44min